- +
MARAMETER. INDICATING SNAP GAGESCATALOG
2
-
MaraMeter 300P1.  The Indicating Snap Gage is ideal for highly accurate
and reliable results on cylindrical work pieces with a narrow tolerance.
MaraMeter.  Indicating Measuring Instruments for Outside Dimensions
Patented “Channel

+
MaraMeter.  Indicating Measuring Instruments for Outside Dimensions
Ordering Information
300P Snap Gages for Outside Diameters
Plain Anvils (Anvils included in price – choose from list below)
No   No Indicator With Dial Indicator
Indicator With With   with 8 mm   With
No 8 mm Maxμm®III Maxμm With Adaptor & No Lift Lift
Indicator Adaptor Indicator Indicator AirProbe® Lift Lever Lever Lever Capacity
OMI-300P-1  2003100 EMD-300P-1 EDI-300P-1 A300P-1  2003110 300P-1 301P-1 0-25 mm/ 0-1”
OMI-300P-2  2003101 EMD-300P-2 EDI-300P-2 A300P-2  2003111 300P-2 301P-2 25-50 mm/ 1-2”
OMI-300P-3  2003102 EMD-300P-3 EDI-300P-3 A300P-3  2003112 300P-3 301P-3 50-76 mm/ 2-3”
OMI-300P-4  2003103 EMD-300P-4 EDI-300P-4 A300P-4  2003113 300P-4 301P-4 76-100 mm/ 3-4”
OMI-300P-5  2003104 EMD-300P-5 EDI-300P-5 A300P-5  2003114 300P-5 301P-5 100-127 mm/ 4-5”
OMI-300P-6  2003105 EMD-300P-6 EDI-300P-6 A300P-6  2003115 300P-6 301P-6 127-152 mm/ 5-6”
OMI-300P-7  2003106 EMD-300P-7 EDI-300P-7 A300P-7  2003116 300P-7 301P-7 152-178 mm/ 6-7”
OMI-300P-8  2003107 EMD-300P-8 EDI-300P-8 A300P-8  2003117 300P-8 301P-8 178-203 mm/ 7-8”
OMI-300P-9  2003108 EMD-300P-9 EDI-300P-9 A300P-9  2003118 300P-9 301P-9 203-229 mm/ 8-9”
Blade Anvils (Anvils included in price – choose from list below)
OMI-300P-31 EMD-300P-31 EDI-300P-31 A300P-31   300P-31 301P-31 0-25 mm/ 0-1”
OMI-300P-32 EMD-300P-32 EDI-300P-32 A300P-32   300P-32 301P-32 25-50 mm/ 1-2”
OMI-300P-33   EMD-300P-33 EDI-300P-33 A300P-33   300P-33 301P-33 50-76 mm/ 2-3”
OMI-300P-34   EMD-300P-34 EDI-300P-34 A300P-34   300P-34 301P-34 76-100 mm/ 3-4”
OMI-300P-35   EMD-300P-35 EDI-300P-35 A300P-35   300P-35 301P-35 100-127 mm/ 4-5”
Larger capacities available on request.
To specify Metric models, add suffix “M” to the Model number. To specify Digital Output, add suffix “D” to Model numbers of
EMD-300P and EMD-301P Series Gages. To specify both, add suffix “MD” to Model numbers of EMD-300P and EMD-301P Series
Gages.
Examples: 300P-2 specifies a Snap Gage with a 12I (.0001“ grad.) Dial Indicator, 25-50 mm/ 1-2“ capacity.
EMD-301P-33D specifies a Groove Diameter Snap Gage with lift lever, 50-76 mm/ 2-3“ capacity, AL-110 Blade Anvils, 2033119
(selectable units and resolution) MaxμmIII Indicator with Digital Output
Blade Anvils
Width Depth  Order no.
mm / inch mm / inch Steel  T.C.